Registrar
Southern California Intergroup
Nicotine Anonymous

To: Intergroup officers

Date: January 11, 2004

Registrar’s report

Meeting information changes were posted for the following meetings:

003 Seaside Community Chch  Torrance
012 All Saints Episc. Church Long Beach

016  Salvation Army HQ Anaheim

037 Clarity Center Santa Monica
198 West Hollywood Park West Hollywood
206  West Hollywood Recovery ~ West Hollywood
229  Tropical Cafe Silverlake

The following new meetings have been added:
None

Sun
Mon
Wed
Thu
Sun
Wed
Fri

The following meetings have gone dark and were removed:

153 Clare Foundation Culver City

Mon

7:30PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30PM
7:15PM
8:30PM
6:30PM

6:30PM

John M. Hayes
P.O. Box 6055
Orange, CA 92863
(714) 974-7616
Email: scina@att.net

The meeting schedules were “flipped” during printing. (i.e. the two sides are printed in different
directions). My fault — | was in a hurry and didn’t check them like | usually do. They also didn’t

put the receipt in the bag. My apologies.

Sincerely,
John M. Hayes



