Registrar Southern California Intergroup Nicotine Anonymous

John M. Hayes
P.O. Box 6055
Orange, CA 92863
(714) 974-7616
Email: scina@att.net

To: Intergroup officers

Date: January 11, 2004

## Registrar's report

Meeting information changes were posted for the following meetings:

003	Seaside Community Chch	Torrance	Sun	7:30 PM
012	All Saints Episc. Church	Long Beach	Mon	6:00 PM
016	Salvation Army HQ	Anaheim	Wed	6:00 PM
037	Clarity Center	Santa Monica	Thu	7:30 PM
198	West Hollywood Park	West Hollywood	Sun	7:15 PM
206	West Hollywood Recovery	West Hollywood	Wed	8:30 PM
229	Tropical Cafe	Silverlake	Fri	6:30 PM

## The following new meetings have been added:

None

## The following meetings have gone dark and were removed:

153 Clare Foundation Culver City Mon 6:30 PM

The meeting schedules were "flipped" during printing. (i.e. the two sides are printed in different directions). My fault – I was in a hurry and didn't check them like I usually do. They also didn't put the receipt in the bag. My apologies.

Sincerely, John M. Hayes